YZERS Z/"—AL

2017

SKIN: 50503 CORONADO MET.
@ A - 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.
B - 64546C PEPPER WHITE
C - 64548 NEWMAR SOVEREIGN MET.

AN NN

) | 3 D - 50503 CORONADO MET.
Kk 1]
s UNIT: 412863
(C - — 6 DEALER: Holland Motor Homes

e SPECIAL: 523

~ ' e PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

" ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE
) DATE:

SIGN:




Created 9/1/2016

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412863 - 2017 VENTANA
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 50503 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80| 331.2 331.2

CORONADO SILVER MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 584.43 667.23| 2337.7 2668.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 131.60 798.83| 526.4 3195.3

BC200 BLACK 38.40 837.23| 153.6 3348.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 16.00 853.23 64.0 3412.9

BC800 RED GOLD 14.00 867.23 56.0 3468.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 0.80 868.03 3.2 3472.1

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35| 321.4 3214

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13| 129.9 480.5

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25| 144.5 625.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5

BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98| 2699.4 3343.9

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64546 (64546C) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95| 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60] 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80| 331.2 331.2

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 291.58 374.38| 1166.3 1497.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 204.78 579.15| 819.1 2316.6

BC621 YELLOW GOLD 145.98 725.13| 583.9 2900.5

BC600 GOLD 85.60 810.73| 342.4 3242.9

BC840 RED VIOLET 21.20 831.93 84.8 3327.7

BC200 BLACK 20.40 852.33 81.6 3409.3

BC805 RED OXIDE 13.60 865.93 54.4 3463.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412863 - 2017 VENTANA

Created 9/1/2016

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 50503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80| 331.2 331.2

CORONADO SILVER MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 584.43 667.23| 2337.7 2668.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 131.60 798.83| 526.4 3195.3

BC200 BLACK 38.40 837.23| 153.6 3348.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 16.00 853.23 64.0 3412.9

BC800 RED GOLD 14.00 867.23 56.0 3468.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 0.80 868.03 3.2 3472.1




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412863 - 2017 VENTANA

Created 9/1/2016

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 50503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 222.43 854.28| 889.7 3417.1

SILVER MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 111.73]  966.00] 446.9]  3864.0

HB780 RED GOLD 14.28 980.28 57.1 3921.1

HB770 RED OXIDE 2.18 982.45 8.7 3929.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58| 2662.3 2662.3

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15| 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48| 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08| 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.63 609.63| 2438.5 2438.5

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN HB680 GOLD 133.28 742.90| 533.1 2971.6
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 67.18 810.08| 268.7 3240.3

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 60.63 870.70| 242.5 3482.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 50.88 921.58| 203.5 3686.3

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.95 947.53] 103.8 3790.1

HB870 MAGENTA 15.18 962.70 60.7 3850.8

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 968.15 21.8 3872.6

HB203 DEEP BLACK 5.45 973.60 21.8 3894.4

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 3.23 976.83 12.9 3907.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412863 - 2017 VENTANA

Created 9/1/2016

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 50503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 222.43]  854.28| 889.7 3417.1

SILVER MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 111.73] _ 966.00] 446.9 3864.0

HB780 RED GOLD 14.08] 98028 57.1 3921.1

HB770 RED OXIDE 2.18] 98245 87 3929.8




